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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
1. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 03:05,52 317

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:30,14 03:05,52

2. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:07,77 306
01:31,61 03:07,77

3. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:19,04 257
01:38,59 03:19,04

4. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:24,70 236
01:40,62 03:24,70

5. Elsa Sophie Kempe 1997 ST Erzgebirge 03:26,71 229
01:44,20 03:26,71

6. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 03:30,93 216
01:46,10 03:30,93

7. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:31,08 215
01:44,38 03:31,08

8. Antonia Neumann 1997 SVV Plauen 03:36,04 201
01:46,98 03:36,04

9. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:38,18 195
01:45,20 03:38,18

10. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:42,89 183
01:50,97 03:42,89

11. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:43,78 181
01:54,20 03:43,78

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Anne Raschke 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 02:55,19 377

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:26,99 02:55,19

2. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,37 376
01:27,94 02:55,37

3. Michéle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 03:09,16 299
01:32,41 03:09,16

4. Rebecca Rüdiger 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:15,25 272
01:35,79 03:15,25

5. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:21,66 247
01:36,01 03:21,66

6. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 03:24,40 237
01:41,23 03:24,40

7. Alexandra Wilhelm 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:43,74 181
01:50,18 03:43,74

Nicht am Start
Michelle Uhlemann 1996 SSV Freiberg ENM
Conny Richter 1996 ESV Lok Zwickau ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 02:44,60 455

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:21,17 02:44,60

2. Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:44,72 454
01:19,88 02:44,72

3. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:45,54 447
01:21,58 02:45,54

4. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:00,34 346
01:29,71 03:00,34
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1995
5. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 03:44,44 179

01:50,29 03:44,44

Nicht am Start
Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Jessica Viertel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Sophia Stange 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:48,10 427

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:22,66 02:48,10

2. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:53,87 386
01:26,69 02:53,87

3. Mandy Fritsch 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:04,39 323
01:30,34 03:04,39

4. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:05,48 318
01:30,57 03:05,48

5. Laura Schröter 1994 SC Plauen 06 03:12,88 282
01:32,21 03:12,88

Jahrgang 1993
1. Sophie Wahsner 1993 SSV Freiberg 02:36,84 526

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:17,86 02:36,84

2. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:37,35 521
01:16,18 02:37,35

3. Laura Dathan 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:43,21 466
01:20,09 02:43,21

4. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,98 420
01:23,65 02:48,98

5. Maxi Kossak 1993 SV Zwickau 04 02:55,33 376
01:25,58 02:55,33

6. Lisa Kunze 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 03:13,73 279
01:37,19 03:13,73

Jahrgang 1992
1. Julia Matthes 1992 SSV Freiberg 02:48,39 425

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:21,58 02:48,39

Jahrgang 1990
1. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:38,85 506

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:17,44 02:38,85

2. Annelie Säurich 1990 SV Zwickau 04 02:42,06 476
01:17,51 02:42,06

3. Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:22,65 243
01:37,40 03:22,65

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 02:52,26 397

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2007
01:24,38 02:52,26
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
200m Rücken Frauen
Offene Wertung
1. Sophie Wahsner 1993 SSV Freiberg 02:36,84 526

Bezirksmeisterin 2007
01:17,86 02:36,84

2. Anne Reichelt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:37,35 521
01:16,18 02:37,35

3. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:38,85 506
01:17,44 02:38,85

4. Annelie Säurich 1990 SV Zwickau 04 02:42,06 476
01:17,51 02:42,06

5. Laura Dathan 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:43,21 466
01:20,09 02:43,21

6. Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 02:44,60 455
01:21,17 02:44,60

7. Sabrina Tastler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:44,72 454
01:19,88 02:44,72

8. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:45,54 447
01:21,58 02:45,54

9. Sophia Stange 1994 SSV Freiberg 02:48,10 427
01:22,66 02:48,10

10. Julia Matthes 1992 SSV Freiberg 02:48,39 425
01:21,58 02:48,39

11. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,98 420
01:23,65 02:48,98

12. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 02:52,26 397
01:24,38 02:52,26

13. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:53,87 386
01:26,69 02:53,87

14. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 02:55,19 377
01:26,99 02:55,19

15. Maxi Kossak 1993 SV Zwickau 04 02:55,33 376
01:25,58 02:55,33

16. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:55,37 376
01:27,94 02:55,37

17. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:00,34 346
01:29,71 03:00,34

18. Mandy Fritsch 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:04,39 323
01:30,34 03:04,39

19. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:05,48 318
01:30,57 03:05,48

20. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 03:05,52 317
01:30,14 03:05,52

21. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:07,77 306
01:31,61 03:07,77

22. Michéle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 03:09,16 299
01:32,41 03:09,16

23. Laura Schröter 1994 SC Plauen 06 03:12,88 282
01:32,21 03:12,88

24. Lisa Kunze 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 03:13,73 279
01:37,19 03:13,73

25. Rebecca Rüdiger 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:15,25 272
01:35,79 03:15,25

26. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:19,04 257
01:38,59 03:19,04

27. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:21,66 247
01:36,01 03:21,66

28. Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:22,65 243
01:37,40 03:22,65

29. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 03:24,40 237
01:41,23 03:24,40

30. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:24,70 236
01:40,62 03:24,70
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200m Rücken Frauen
Offene Wertung
31. Elsa Sophie Kempe 1997 ST Erzgebirge 03:26,71 229

01:44,20 03:26,71

32. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 03:30,93 216
01:46,10 03:30,93

33. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:31,08 215
01:44,38 03:31,08

34. Antonia Neumann 1997 SVV Plauen 03:36,04 201
01:46,98 03:36,04

35. Liv Nebelo 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:38,18 195
01:45,20 03:38,18

36. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 03:42,89 183
01:50,97 03:42,89

37. Alexandra Wilhelm 1996 SC Plauen 06 03:43,74 181
01:50,18 03:43,74

38. Jule Lißner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:43,78 181
01:54,20 03:43,78

39. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 03:44,44 179
01:50,29 03:44,44

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Anne Raschke 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM
Michelle Uhlemann 1996 SSV Freiberg ENM
Conny Richter 1996 ESV Lok Zwickau ENM
Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Jessica Viertel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


